
Shipping:

Tax8.25%(Texas Resident):

Not a Texas Resident (-Tax):

Today’s Date:Page _____ of _____

Item Number Size Product Price Qty. Total

Billing Information - Please enter the following information exactly as it appears on your credit card statement.

Total:

Country: United States

Name

Credit Card Type

Credit Card Number Expiration Date 

Card Verificatio

Email Address:

Home Telephone:

NOTES:

Check or Money Order Payment To: Diane Borrero
Please mail to: Frida Fashions  / P.O. Box 1845,  /  Georgetown, TX 78627

Note: Check or Money Order Payment, 
please also include an email to us with 

your shipping address.  Thank You

Order Form

Shipping and Processing Priority Charges
Price Ranges:

$10.75 $17.00 - $41.99
$16.75 $42.00 - $95.99

$06.30 $00.01 - $16.99Shipping Cost:

$28.75 $151.00 - And Up
$18.75 $96.00 - $150.99

Global Priority Charges
Price Ranges:

$16.75 $10.00 - $49.99
$24.75 $50.00 - $99.99

$12.75 $00.01 - $09.99Shipping Cost:

$45.75 $200.0 - And Up
$34.75 $100.00 - $199.99

E-mail, Phone or Fax in your Order
service@fridafashions.com

Phone: 512-864-0463     Fax Us: 866-236-9044

Address:

City:
State:

Zip:

Shipping Address, (if different from billing address)

Address:

City:
State:

Zip:

SubTotal:

Grand Total:

Reset              Submit

$.01
$17.00
$42.00
$96.00
$151.00 

From To Rate
$9.30
$12.05
$18.05
$23.05
$29.05

Shipping and Processing Priority Charges Global Priority Charges

$16.99
$41.99
$95.99
$150.99 
and up 

$.01
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00 

$22.75
$28.75
$32.75
$40.75
$58ß.75

$9.99
$49.99
$99.99
$199.99
and up 

From To Rate

http://www.fridafashions.com/
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