

\mathbf{O}	rd	er	F	O I	rm
	1 U			v	

Page	of	
\mathcal{L}		

Today's Date:	
J	

	Item Number	Size		Product			Price	Qty.	Total
L'alla									
3									
evolutionary									
Fashions									
(MO1210120									
Shinning and Proce	ssing Priority Charg	res	Global Priority	/ Charges				Total:	
					D-4-	Tax 8.2	5% (Texas Re	esident):	
	To Rate \$16.99 \$9.30		From \$.01	To \$9.99	Rate \$22.75				
\$17.00	\$41.99 \$12.05		\$10.00	\$49.99	\$28.75		Ship	pping:	
	\$95.99 \$18.05 \$150.99 \$23.05		\$50.00 \$100.00	\$99.99 \$199.99	\$32.75 \$40.75		Sub	Total:	
· ·	and up \$29.05		\$200.00	and up	\$58B.75		. D. 1	(TT)	
						Not a 1	exas Resident	(- 1ax):	
NOTEC.							Grand	Total:	
NOTES:						1			
						Note: Che	ck or Mone	v Order	Pavment.
						please als	so include a	n email	to us with
						your shi	ipping addre	ess. The	ank You
5.111									
Billing Infor	mation - Please enter	the follo	owing information	on exactly as it a	ppears on you	r credit card	l statemen	t.	
	Country:				United 9	States			
Name					C	ard Verif	ication		
							umber		
Credit Card Type	VISA AME	DISCOVER	PayRall			11	dilloci	270271	037
Credit Card Num	ber				Ex	piration I	Date		
				Chian	ina Addusas	(:0.1:00	0 1:11:		
				Snipp	ing Address	, (if different	from billin	ig addre	SS)
Address:				A 11					
				Address: _					
2				City: _					
State:									
Zip:									
-				Zīp.					
±maıl Address:						service	(a)fridafash	ions cor	m

Check or Money Order Payment To: Diane Borrero Please mail to: Frida Fashions / P.O. Box 1845, / Georgetown, TX 78627

Home Telephone:

E-mail, Phone or Fax in your Order

Phone: 512-864-0463 • Fax Us: 866-236-9044